Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TV Dellbrick (2120)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage

Mielenforster Str. 40 (PKW-Zufahrt tber Grafenmiihlenweg 129), 51069
Koéin

G 0221-682022 info@tv-dellbrueck.de

Hallenadresse

Mielenforster Str. 40 (PKW-Zufahrt tber Grafenmihlenweg 129), 51069
Kéin

G 0221-682022 info@tv-dellbrueck.de

Sportwart/in
Germelmann, Philipp
T 017662235185 tennis-sportwart@tv-dellbrueck.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Germelmann, Philipp
T 017662235185 tennis-sportwart@tv-dellbrueck.de
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Junioren 18 1| 2. Verbandsliga Jugend
MF: Jakob Kleine

m 01573 5420509; a_kleine@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Metzner, Luke
Scariot, Jason
Kleine, Jakob
Kuhnert, Clemens
Kravtsov, Mark
Wenner, Mats
Wenner, Mika
Gilbert, Till
Detemble, Jacques
Mergner, Benjamin
Rieder, Lenz
Lindemann, Levi
Hesse, Franz
Hesse, Stefan
Oberdorfer, Max
Lenze, Tim
Grodzki, Noah
Glnseven, Efe

ID-Nr.

10754578
10654364
10656796
10754577
10828554
10911919
11204918
11154854
10762330
10762329
10912336
11204917
11163684
11163688
11302101
11162211
11158150
11209082

LK

LK14,4
LK15,5
LK16,7
LK17,4
LK18,5
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK21,5
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK22,0
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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